| N2200004492 | | |
|---|------------------------------|--|
| (Address) (Address) | 800379105468 | |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #) | 01727722019 <u>***166_25</u> | |
| (Business Entity Name) | 01/27/2201024011 +*165.25 | |
| Certified Copies Certificates of Status | | |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: | 22 JAN 27 AH 9: 05 | |
| Office Use Only | | |
| | J DERINIS MAY - 6 2022 | |

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

he Chains SUBJECT: Kreak JDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for :

□ \$70.00 Filing Fee

t

\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

□\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FROM: Marie (Printed or typed) <u>=684</u> lenve, # IT36 me Telephone 888 e amail. com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual re

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit) <u>ARTICLE I</u> NAME Inc. nistry The name of the corporation shall be: Drea QIY 22 JAN 27 <u>ARTICLE II</u> PRINCIPAL OFFICE Mailing address, if different is: Principal street address: venue 5 Η # œ 05 32 <u>ARTICLE III</u> **PURPOSE** The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: Break Rins WOF 3 \mathcal{O} P empower Drov n nk SUPPO TIVE prspq<u>PDG</u> reedom no O10 5 ainsthat XS-Din them NO \mathcal{M} DUSES æ 05 à numan 10 ence a ONS, MANNER OF ELECTION The manner in which the directors are elected and appointed.))rec ARTICLE IV his Note of the members mai GUIT P oratic INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS ARTICLE V Name and Title: resident Name and Title: Atty. Avenue Address: 1220 omme Address $\sum u_1 t$ \mathcal{Z} cንፈ IODirector not PC W Name and Title (G Name and Title: ٧P 16 Prin venue Address: Address monte 4 prings FL 32714 Name and Title: 050 Name and Title: 180 Jupiter Done Address: Address 3251 65 avove P

| Name and Title | P.D. Box 2316 | Name and Title: | |
|----------------|-----------------|-----------------|--|
| Address | | | |
| | Apapka FL 32704 | - | |
| | 1 8 | - | |
| | | | |
| Name and Title | 2: | Name and Title: | |
| Address | | Address: | |
| | | - | |
| | | | |

The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:

N

1 1

Name:

Address:

| Marie West | |
|--------------------------|---|
| 581 N. Park Avenue, # 68 | 4 |
| | |
| Apopka FL 32704 | |

ARTICLE VII_ INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the Incorporator is:

| Name: | Marie West |
|----------|--------------------------|
| Address: | 581 N. Park Avenue # 684 |
| | Apopka FL 32704 |

ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE:

__. (OPTIONAL) Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the filing.)

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, 1 am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

Crie West Required Signature of Registered Agent

1/22/22

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Marie Wast Required Signature of Incorporator

1/22/22